
Sport
SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

National Road Relays
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Under 13 Boys & Under 13 Girls - Under 13 Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Phoebe Gill StAlbansS 14:05
2 Francesca Baxter ChilternH A 14:09
3 Isabelle Price Wolverham 14:27
4 Olivia Breed Tonbridge A 14:39
5 Abigail Reid WoodfordG A 14:51
6 Alice Gale ValeRoyal A 14:55
7 Isabella Wrightam Wreake&So A 14:56
8 Annie Mann Southampt 15:00
9 Marcileigh Walsh Rotherham A 15:01
10 Martha Wood RoyalSutt A 15:02
11 Madison Kelly CityOfNor A 15:11
12 Lara Bellingham Liverpool A 15:11
13 Isabelle Thorpe Bracknell A 15:12
14 PoppyAdkin SaffronAC 15:14
15 Lucy Roberts Aldershot A 15:15
16 Holly Haldane ReadingAc B 15:18
17 *Not Declared* Hillingdo 15:19
18 Annabella Bailey HerneHill A 15:20
19 Alice Bennett Rugby&Nor A 15:22
20 Maddie Hughes ChilternH B 15:23
21 Rachel Clutterbuck WSEH A 15:26
22 Beatrice Heslop Tonbridge B 15:28
23 Rebecca Vanaardt Wreake&So B 15:30
24 Oona Gibbons WSEH B 15:34
25 Isabel Mansley Cambridge 15:37
26 Rachel Newport Charnwood A 15:43
27 Charlotte Edge ThamesVal 15:45
28 Phoebe Midgeley Keighley& 15:47
29 Miya Lambert Rotherham B 15:47
30 J Robertsondover DerbyAC A 15:47

31 Rosie Challender NottsAc A 15:55
32 Katie Olive Bedford&C A 15:55
33 Tallulah Ndikanwu Blackheat B 15:55
34 Charlotte Prince RoyalSutt B 15:55
35 Evie Thomson Rotherham C 16:04
36 Millie Bayman SalfordHa 16:10
37 Tulah Searle Birchfiel 16:12
38 Eva O’hanlon HerneHill B 16:13
39 Grace Marnell TiptonHar 16:18
40 Sophie Mckee NorthNor 16:20
41 Isla Cullen Wreake&So C 16:24
42 MollyMatheron WoodfordG B 16:32
43 Emily Bott Rotherham D 16:33
44 Hattie Bond CityOfPor A 16:35
45 Jessica Kempton Rugby&Nor B 16:35
46 C Wilkinson HorwichRM 16:41
47 Lydia Godfrey ReadingAc A 16:42
48 Olivia Mageebeown Blackheat A 16:44
49 Magdalena Gancheva Kettering 17:00
50 Isabella Williams CityOfNor B 17:02
51 Elsie Jackson DerbyAC B 17:04
52 Amy Bond Stroud&Di 17:07
53 Emily Rawson NottsAc B 17:08
54 Natasha Mcbride LincolnWe 17:25
55 Jessica Keller Wreake&So D 17:34
56 AmyBlythe Charnwood B 17:45
57 Megan Mcmutrie Liverpool B 17:48
58 Molly Roberts ValeRoyal B 18:00
59 Sophie Leslie Bedford&C B 18:07
60 Isabelle Pycroft CityOfPor B 18:31

Under 13 Boys & Under 13 Girls - Under 13 Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ella Botha ChilternH A 14:52 29:01 + 1
2 Sophie Slack Tonbridge A 14:42 29:21 + 2
3 Isobelle Jones Wolverham 14:55 29:22 0
4 Robyn Fossa Southampt 14:29 29:29 + 4
5 Annabel Hedge StAlbansS 16:29 30:34 - 4
6 Amelia Topliss Rotherham A 15:40 30:41 + 3
7 *Not Declared* Hillingdo 15:23 30:42 + 10
8 Larna Morgan WoodfordG A 15:53 30:44 - 3
9 Johanna Nicholson HerneHill A 15:25 30:45 + 9
10 Lyla Bryan Wreake&So A 15:57 30:53 - 3
11 FreyaWilcox WSEH A 15:32 30:58 + 10
12 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC A 15:15 31:02 + 18
13 Bethan Homer RoyalSutt A 16:04 31:06 - 3
14 Hope Smith ValeRoyal A 16:20 31:15 - 8
15 Ella Mcmutrie Liverpool A 16:12 31:23 - 3
16 Harry Lethbridge Wreake&So B 15:55 31:25 + 7
17 Eve Rowley SaffronAC 16:17 31:31 - 3
18 Gracierose Walters Charnwood A 15:50 31:33 + 8
19 Rebecca Gascoyne Aldershot A 16:21 31:36 - 4
20 Lilia Harris Rotherham B 15:58 31:45 + 9
21 Abigail Nicholson NottsAc A 15:56 31:51 + 10
22 Martha Manning CityOfNor A 16:47 31:58 - 11
23 Evie Elson ReadingAc A 15:18 32:00 + 24
24 Lara Jee Tonbridge B 16:40 32:08 - 2
25 Eleanor Shield ChilternH B 16:46 32:09 - 5
26 Lyla Danobrega Bedford&C A 16:19 32:14 + 6
27 T Almqvistdutton ThamesVal 16:35 32:20 0
28 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa 16:13 32:23 + 8
29 Zineb Zbirou Rugby&Nor A 17:02 32:24 - 10
30 Amelia Longden Rotherham C 16:24 32:28 + 5
31 Emma Yeadon ReadingAc B 17:25 32:43 - 15
32 Alice Stevenscox HerneHill B 16:34 32:47 + 6
33 Carys Firth Blackheat A 16:04 32:48 + 15

34 Esme Jonas NorthNor 16:42 33:02 + 6
35 Cassandra Dodge Wreake&So C 16:44 33:08 + 6
36 Rosemary Kelly WoodfordG B 16:39 33:11 + 6
37 Elena Fraser Cambridge 17:43 33:20 - 12
38 Amaya Tisdale RoyalSutt B 17:43 33:38 - 4
39 Millie Adams CityOfNor B 16:37 33:39 + 11
40 Emily Lee CityOfPor A 17:06 33:41 + 4
41 Emma Bradley HorwichRM 17:00 33:41 + 5
42 Emily Langley Rugby&Nor B 17:11 33:46 + 3
43 Belle Skidmore Birchfiel 17:45 33:57 - 6
44 Denise Spencer Bracknell A 19:05 34:17 - 31
45 Mia Ireston Liverpool B 16:42 34:30 + 12
46 Isabella Rouse DerbyAC B 17:36 34:40 + 5
47 Sophie Banks TiptonHar 18:54 35:12 - 8
48 Olivia Mcfarlane Wreake&So D 18:04 35:38 + 7
49 Lauren Hewett Kettering 18:59 35:59 0
50 Darcie Boddington Charnwood B 18:19 36:04 + 6
51 Jemima Ramsden Stroud&Di 19:02 36:09 + 1
52 Cara Gould Blackheat B 20:35 36:30 - 19
53 Elise Bell Rotherham D 20:18 36:51 - 10
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Robyn Fossa Southampt 14:29
2 Sophie Slack Tonbridge A 14:42
3 Ella Botha ChilternH A 14:52
4 Isobelle Jones Wolverham 14:55
5 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC A 15:15
6 Evie Elson ReadingAc A 15:18
7 *Not Declared* Hillingdo 15:23
8 Johanna Nicholson HerneHill A 15:25
9 Freya Wilcox WSEH A 15:32
10 Amelia Topliss Rotherham A 15:40
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National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 6th October 2018

Under 13 Boys & Under 13 Girls - Under 13 Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lily Slack Tonbridge A 13:48 43:09 + 1
2 Lesedi Nkoane ChilternH A 14:36 43:37 - 1
3 Katie Youp Southampt 14:29 43:58 + 1
4 Scarlett Williams Wolverham 15:08 44:30 - 1
5 Olivia Bell Rotherham A 14:54 45:35 + 1
6 Sophie Dunbobbin Wreake&So A 14:54 45:47 + 4
7 Harriet Bain Liverpool A 14:43 46:06 + 8
8 Daya Baga WSEH A 15:17 46:15 + 3
9 Kezia Beeton WoodfordG A 15:33 46:17 - 1
10 Mante Nausedaite RoyalSutt A 15:36 46:42 + 3
11 Betty Creswell DerbyAC A 15:52 46:54 + 1
12 Rosalie Laban HerneHill A 16:13 46:58 - 3
13 AlyshaMead Aldershot A 15:22 46:58 + 6
14 Savana Smith Charnwood A 15:27 47:00 + 4
15 Georgia Pegg CityOfNor A 15:26 47:24 + 7
16 Poppy Fisher StAlbansS 16:51 47:25 - 11
17 Ella Newman ReadingAc A 15:27 47:27 + 6
18 Rosie Ashmore Wreake&So B 16:05 47:30 - 2
19 Madeleine Jacks Rugby&Nor A 15:14 47:38 + 10
20 Mischa Walsh Rotherham B 15:58 47:43 0
21 T Higginbotham ValeRoyal A 16:31 47:46 - 7
22 Holly Hipkiss NottsAc A 16:02 47:53 - 1
23 *Not Declared* Hillingdo 17:25 48:07 - 16
24 Megan Slattery Blackheat A 15:34 48:22 + 9
25 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa 16:07 48:30 + 3
26 Sofia Cappelli ThamesVal 16:49 49:09 + 1
27 Abbi Mccallum NorthNor 16:09 49:11 + 7
28 Nola Jakuc Rotherham C 16:55 49:23 + 2
29 Daisy Flemons Bedford&C A 17:11 49:25 - 3
30 Charlotte Ashby ReadingAc B 16:56 49:39 + 1

31 Jemima Lambert Rugby&Nor B 15:58 49:44 + 11
32 Isabelle Parker Wreake&So C 16:41 49:49 + 3
33 Mia Fergusson Bracknell A 15:51 50:08 + 11
34 Rose Green Cambridge 16:49 50:09 + 3
35 Savarnah Pandya ChilternH B 18:02 50:11 - 10
36 Evie Hood CityOfNor B 16:43 50:22 + 3
37 Emily Caton WoodfordG B 17:24 50:35 - 1
38 Brooke Traynor SaffronAC 19:18 50:49 - 21
39 Imogen Andreassen HorwichRM 17:14 50:55 + 2
40 Emma Gittens Liverpool B 16:26 50:56 + 5
41 EvaKelly RoyalSutt B 17:33 51:11 - 3
42 Molly Emerton DerbyAC B 17:02 51:42 + 4
43 Mya Woodward TiptonHar 17:53 53:05 + 4
44 Ruby Gordon CityOfPor A 19:35 53:16 - 4
45 Katie Collis Birchfiel 19:39 53:36 - 2
46 Cadence Taylor Rotherham D 17:09 54:00 + 7
47 Isabella Brockway Kettering 20:03 56:02 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Lily Slack Tonbridge A 13:48
2 Katie Youp Southampt 14:29
3 Lesedi Nkoane ChilternH A 14:36
4 Harriet Bain Liverpool A 14:43
5 Sophie Dunbobbin Wreake&So A 14:54
6 Olivia Bell Rotherham A 14:54
7 Scarlett Williams Wolverham 15:08
8 Madeleine Jacks Rugby&Nor A 15:14
9 Daya Baga WSEH A 15:17
10 Alysha Mead Aldershot A 15:22
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Provisional

1 Tonbridge AC ‘A’ 43:09
1 Olivia Breed (4) 14:39 2 Sophie Slack (2) 14:42
3 Lily Slack (1) 13:48

2 Chiltern Harriers AC ‘A’ 43:37
1 Francesca Baxter (2) 14:09 2 EllaBotha (1) 14:52
3 Lesedi Nkoane (2) 14:36

3 Southampton AC 43:58
1 Annie Mann (8) 15:00 2 Robyn Fossa (4) 14:29
3 Katie Youp (3) 14:29

4 Wolverhampton & Bilston 44:30
1 IsabellePrice (3) 14:27 2 Isobelle Jones (3) 14:55
3 ScarlettWilliams (4) 15:08

5 Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘A’ 45:35
1 Marcileigh Walsh (9) 15:01 2 Amelia Topliss (6) 15:40
3 OliviaBell (5) 14:54

6 Wreake & Soar Valley ‘A’ 45:47
1 IsabellaWrightam (7) 14:56 2 Lyla Bryan (10) 15:57
3 SophieDunbobbin (6) 14:54

7 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A’ 46:06
1 LaraBellingham (12) 15:11 2 EllaMcmutrie (15) 16:12
3 Harriet Bain (7) 14:43

8 Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow ‘A’ 46:15
1 RachelClutterbuck (21) 15:26 2 Freya Wilcox (11) 15:32
3 Daya Baga (8) 15:17

9 Woodford Green Ac With Essex ‘A’ 46:17
1 AbigailReid (5) 14:51 2 Larna Morgan (8) 15:53
3 Kezia Beeton (9) 15:33
10 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A’ 46:42

1 Martha Wood (10) 15:02 2 Bethan Homer (13) 16:04
3 ManteNausedaite (10) 15:36
11 Derby AC ‘A’ 46:54

1 J Robertsondover (30) 15:47 2 Sarah Bourne (12) 15:15
3 Betty Creswell (11) 15:52
12 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 46:58

1 Annabella Bailey (18) 15:20 2 Johanna Nicholson (9) 15:25
3 RosalieLaban (12) 16:13
13 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 46:58

1 Lucy Roberts (15) 15:15 2 Rebecca Gascoyne (19) 16:21
3 Alysha Mead (13) 15:22
14 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 47:00

1 Rachel Newport (26) 15:43 2 Gracierose Walters (18) 15:50
3 Savana Smith (14) 15:27
15 City Of Norwich AC ‘A’ 47:24

1 MadisonKelly (11) 15:11 2 MarthaManning (22) 16:47
3 Georgia Pegg (15) 15:26
16 St Albans Striders 47:25

1 PhoebeGill (1) 14:05 2 Annabel Hedge (5) 16:29
3 Poppy Fisher (16) 16:51
17 Reading AC ‘A’ 47:27

1 Lydia Godfrey (47) 16:42 2 EvieElson (23) 15:18
3 EllaNewman (17) 15:27
18 Wreake & Soar Valley ‘B’ 47:30

1 Rebecca Vanaardt (23) 15:30 2 Harry Lethbridge (16) 15:55
3 Rosie Ashmore (18) 16:05
19 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘A’ 47:38

1 Alice Bennett (19) 15:22 2 Zineb Zbirou (29) 17:02
3 Madeleine Jacks (19) 15:14
20 Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘B’ 47:43

1 Miya Lambert (29) 15:47 2 Lilia Harris (20) 15:58
3 Mischa Walsh (20) 15:58
21 Vale Royal AC ‘A’ 47:46

1 Alice Gale (6) 14:55 2 HopeSmith (14) 16:20
3 THigginbotham (21) 16:31
22 NottsAC ‘A’ 47:53

1 RosieChallender (31) 15:55 2 Abigail Nicholson (21) 15:56
3 HollyHipkiss (22) 16:02

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

23 Hillingdon AC 48:07
1 Undeclared (17) 15:19 2 Undeclared (7) 15:23
3 Undeclared (23) 17:25
24 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 48:22

1 Olivia Mageebeown (48) 16:44 2 Carys Firth (33) 16:04
3 Megan Slattery (24) 15:34
25 Salford Harriers & AC 48:30

1 MillieBayman (36) 16:10 2 Marissa Caldwell (28) 16:13
3 ElenaBartalotta (25) 16:07
26 Thames Valley Harriers 49:09

1 CharlotteEdge (27) 15:45 2 T Almqvistdutton (27) 16:35
3 SofiaCappelli (26) 16:49
27 North Norfolk Harriers Ac 49:11

1 Sophie Mckee (40) 16:20 2 Esme Jonas (34) 16:42
3 AbbiMccallum (27) 16:09
28 Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘C’ 49:23

1 EvieThomson (35) 16:04 2 Amelia Longden (30) 16:24
3 Nola Jakuc (28) 16:55
29 Bedford & County AC ‘A’ 49:25

1 KatieOlive (32) 15:55 2 Lyla Danobrega (26) 16:19
3 DaisyFlemons (29) 17:11
30 Reading AC ‘B’ 49:39

1 HollyHaldane (16) 15:18 2 EmmaYeadon (31) 17:25
3 Charlotte Ashby (30) 16:56
31 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘B’ 49:44

1 Jessica Kempton (45) 16:35 2 EmilyLangley (42) 17:11
3 JemimaLambert (31) 15:58
32 Wreake & Soar Valley ‘C’ 49:49

1 IslaCullen (41) 16:24 2 Cassandra Dodge (35) 16:44
3 IsabelleParker (32) 16:41
33 Bracknell AC ‘A’ 50:08

1 Isabelle Thorpe (13) 15:12 2 Denise Spencer (44) 19:05
3 Mia Fergusson (33) 15:51
34 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 50:09

1 Isabel Mansley (25) 15:37 2 Elena Fraser (37) 17:43
3 Rose Green (34) 16:49
35 Chiltern Harriers AC ‘B’ 50:11

1 MaddieHughes (20) 15:23 2 EleanorShield (25) 16:46
3 Savarnah Pandya (35) 18:02
36 City Of Norwich AC ‘B’ 50:22

1 IsabellaWilliams (50) 17:02 2 MillieAdams (39) 16:37
3 EvieHood (36) 16:43
37 Woodford Green Ac With Essex ‘B’ 50:35

1 MollyMatheron (42) 16:32 2 Rosemary Kelly (36) 16:39
3 EmilyCaton (37) 17:24
38 Saffron AC 50:49

1 Poppy Adkin (14) 15:14 2 Eve Rowley (17) 16:17
3 Brooke Traynor (38) 19:18
39 Horwich R M I Harriers 50:55

1 CWilkinson (46) 16:41 2 EmmaBradley (41) 17:00
3 Imogen Andreassen(39) 17:14
40 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B’ 50:56

1 MeganMcmutrie (57) 17:48 2 Mia Ireston (45) 16:42
3 EmmaGittens (40) 16:26
41 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B’ 51:11

1 CharlottePrince (34) 15:55 2 Amaya Tisdale (38) 17:43
3 Eva Kelly (41) 17:33
42 Derby AC ‘B’ 51:42

1 ElsieJackson (51) 17:04 2 Isabella Rouse (46) 17:36
3 MollyEmerton (42) 17:02
43 Tipton Harriers 53:05

1 Grace Marnell (39) 16:18 2 Sophie Banks (47) 18:54
3 Mya Woodward (43) 17:53
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44 City Of Portsmouth AC ‘A’ 53:16
1 HattieBond (44) 16:35 2 EmilyLee (40) 17:06
3 Ruby Gordon (44) 19:35
45 Birchfield Harriers 53:36

1 Tulah Searle (37) 16:12 2 BelleSkidmore (43) 17:45
3 KatieCollis (45) 19:39
46 Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘D’ 54:00

1 EmilyBott (43) 16:33 2 EliseBell (53) 20:18
3 Cadence Taylor (46) 17:09
47 Kettering Town Harriers 56:02

1 Magdalena Gancheva (49) 17:00 2 Lauren
Hewett (49) 18:59 3 Isabella Brockway (47) 20:03

Incomplete Teams:
Tonbridge AC ‘B’

1 Beatrice Heslop (22) 15:28 2 Lara Jee (24) 16:40

Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’
1 EvaO’hanlon (38) 16:13 2 Alice Stevenscox (32) 16:34

Wreake & Soar Valley ‘D’
1 Jessica Keller (55) 17:34 2 Olivia Mcfarlane (48) 18:04

Charnwood A C ‘B’
1 Amy Blythe (56) 17:45 2 Darcie Boddington (50) 18:19

Stroud & District AC
1 Amy Bond (52) 17:07 2 JemimaRamsden (51) 19:02

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’
1 Tallulah Ndikanwu (33) 15:55 2 Cara Gould (52) 20:35

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow ‘B’
1 Oona Gibbons (24) 15:34

Keighley & Craven AC
1 PhoebeMidgeley (28) 15:47

NottsAC ‘B’
1 Emily Rawson (53) 17:08

Lincoln Wellington AC
1 Natasha Mcbride (54) 17:25

Vale Royal AC ‘B’
1 Molly Roberts (58) 18:00

Bedford & County AC ‘B’
1 Sophie Leslie (59) 18:07

City Of Portsmouth AC ‘B’
1 Isabelle Pycroft (60) 18:31

Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Lily Slack Tonbridge A 13:48
2 Phoebe Gill StAlbansS 14:05
3 Francesca Baxter ChilternH A 14:09
4 Isabelle Price Wolverham 14:27
5 Robyn Fossa Southampt 14:29
= Katie Youp Southampt 14:29
7 Lesedi Nkoane ChilternH A 14:36
8 Olivia Breed Tonbridge A 14:39
9 Sophie Slack Tonbridge A 14:42
10 Harriet Bain Liverpool A 14:43


